ART. 0683
ABS-WERKZEUGKOFFER MIT WAGEN

WERKZEUGE NICHT ENTHALTEN.
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Tragfahigkeit
Nettogewicht
Verpackungsmale
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

460 mm
330 mm
190 mm
98 mm
92 mm
25kg
4,5 kg
360x260x480 h mm
5,55 kg
8012667206147
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